VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO QOost

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEREUX FABRI CE
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
MATTERNE CLEMENT

CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE

VANDEBORNE ELZA
MATTERNE CLEMENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DENI VEL M CHEL
MATTERNE CLEMENT
MATTERNE CLEMENT
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DETAL M CHEL

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NAPEN GUY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
NAPEN GUY

DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MATTERNE CLEMENT
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEBORNE ELZA
ENGELS EDDY

HAKENDO
WOMVERS
ZOUTLEE
HOTTON
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
ZOUTLEE
MOVALLE
PERWEZ
PERWEZ
FOCANT
HOTTON
TI ENEN
AVENNES
HOTTON
HOTTON
AVENNES
PERVEZ
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
TI ENEN

|
OBNNNONNO

1
1

1
1

e =

-
PONNNOUUINNOOINSNDNOON

2
7
3
2
2

e

=

802518
2
840442
860280
843576
2
819360
2
863130
857272
860210
2
3
862962

Ri ng
Bague

118831015
118925116
109287816
211989316
112701715
107661114
801794213
112914314
228711915
214385015
208083315
204670116
119134216
207180113
204675416
204314715
109712014
107662014
107662814
116526916
117640016
232016515
115868316
115411314
115418414
119100715
109291416
211986516
231513116
222168714
208085215
208045715

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

967. 2773
942. 0018
922. 0860
856. 7634
820. 5707
08. 0419, 9
08.1642,5
08.1922,5
08.2947,1
08. 3649, 3
08. 4520, 1
08. 5956, 1
09. 1848, 5
09. 3758, 6
09.4123,1
09.5202,1
09. 5635, 6
10. 0530, 9
10. 2028, 9
.2131,1
.3954, 4
L4717, 7
.5017,5
.3234,4
.5922,4
.2119,5
. 3007, 9
. 4535, 8
.0104,1
. 1410, 8
. 2820, 0
.4935,0



